Dollar amount of construction authorized by building permit type,

January through April 2005
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 6/8/05

Month

No. of munici

palities
reporting

Total

New
construction

Additions

Alterations

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

565
563
558
537

1,151,195,132

859,739,462
1,121,508,533
1,039,045,198

4,171,488,325

691,661,138
448,983,205
589,320,891
518,516,661

2,248,481,895

165,130,533
122,063,433
152,880,018
167,656,120

607,730,104

294,403,461
288,692,824
379,307,624
352,872,417

1,315,276,326



