Dollar amount of construction authorized by building permit type, January through April 2005

Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 6/8/05

	No. of municipalities		New		
Month	reporting	Total	construction	Additions	Alterations
Jan	565	1,151,195,132	691,661,138	165,130,533	294,403,461
Feb	563	859,739,462	448,983,205	122,063,433	288,692,824
Mar	558	1,121,508,533	589,320,891	152,880,018	379,307,624
Apr	537	1,039,045,198	518,516,661	167,656,120	352,872,417
May					
Jun					
Jul					
Aug					
Sep					
Oct					
Nov					
Dec					
Total		4,171,488,325	2,248,481,895	607,730,104	1,315,276,326